

TRUSTED CONTACT FORM (OPTIONAL)

Use this form to add a trusted contact to your new or existing FAM Funds account.

Important information regarding trusted contact: Designating a trusted contact is not required and does not authorize the named individual to transact on or make changes to the account owner's account, but it does authorize FAM Funds to communicate with the trusted contact regarding the account. There can only be one trusted contact per account.

FAM Funds Account Number and Registration Information		
SSN or TIN	FAM Funds Account Number	
Account Registration (Please print name(s) as it appears on account.)		
Primary Telephone Number	Email Address	
Trusted Contact Information		

You may designate a trusted contact person age 18 or older. By choosing to provide information about a trusted contact person, you authorize us to contact the trusted contact person listed below and disclose information about your account to that person in the following circumstances: to address possible financial exploitation, to confirm the specifics of your current contact information, health status, or the identity of any legal guardian, executor, trustee holder of a power of attorney, or as otherwise permitted by FINRA Rule 2165 (Financial Exploitation of Specified Adults).

Note: Your trusted contact should not be a joint account owner or other fiduciary already authorized to act on your account.

Full Name of Trusted Contact	
Relationship to Account Holder	
Primary Telephone Number	Email Address
Mailing Address	
City	State Zip

Authorization and Signature(s)	
By signing this form, I authorize and direct FAM Funds to maintain the account(s) referenced above in accordance with the instructions set forth above.	
Circulations (Oursey Tructory Custo diam)	
Signature (Owner, Trustee, Custodian)	Signature (Joint Owner, Trustee)
Print Name	Print Name
Date	Date

Mailing Instructions

Please send completed and signed form to:

FAM Funds PO Box 46707 Cincinnati, OH 45246-0707

Please contact FAM Shareholder Services at 800-932-3271 weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time with any questions.

All investing involves risk including the possible loss of principal. Before investing, carefully read the fund's prospectus which includes investment objectives, risks, charges, expenses and other information about the fund. Please call us at 800-932-3271 or visit famfunds.com for prospectus or summary prospectus.

Securities offered through Fenimore Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC and advisory services offered through Fenimore Asset Management, Inc.